
Tiresfotie The Leader in The Field
Farming, Saturday, Novamoer n, ixaa

Su er All Traction

18.4x34, 8 Ply,
16.9x38, 8 Ply.
18.4x38, 8 Ply
20.8x38, 8 Ply.

FRONT TRACT
TIRES
3 RIB

4.00- 4 Ply
4.00- 4 Ply
5.00- 4 Ply
7.5L15, 6 Ply
5.50- 6 Ply
7.50- 6 Ply
4.00- 4 Ply
10.00- 8 Ply
11.00- 8 Ply
14L-16.1,8 Ply

4 RIB
9.5L15, 8 Ply
11LI 5, 8 Ply
6.00- 6 Ply
6.50- 6 Ply
7.50- 8 Ply
10.00- 8 P1y....
11 .00-16, 8 Ply
14L16. 1,6 Ply
14L16. 1,8 Ply
16.5L16.1,8 P1y....

$36.00
$36.00
$37.00
$58.00
$44.00
$BO.OO

..$44.00
$lOO.OO
$125.00
$260.00

$83.00
$98.00

..$48.00

..$58.00

..$72.00
.$93.00
$112.00
$220.00
$255.00
$325.00

R-1
23°

• New top-of-llne bias-ply
tractor rear, featuring our
long bar/long bar design
for tread stability, and
heavy bar bracing to
extend tread life.

• Long wearing and smooth
riding, due to the more
uniform, flatter contour of
the longbar/long bar
design.

• Proven 23s bar anglefor
traction and open center
for self-cleaning.

• Bead and rim protector
shields the rim to help
keep stubble and soli from
getting between the bead
and rim flange.

$450.00
$490.00
$490.00
$630.00

Champion
Guide
Grip™

firestone

Tirestone
RADIAL ALL TRACTION 23°

14.9- 8 Ply..,
16.9- 8 Ply..
17.5- 8 Ply..
19.5- 10 Ply,
21L-24, 10 Ply..
16.9- 8 Ply..,

ALL-
TRACTION

UTILITY

tone
lAL 23°

18.4R34*
$525.00

REAR BACKHOE

18.4R38*
$545.00

$280.00
$320.00
$310.00
$485.00
$670.00
$310.00

SKID STEER/FRONT BACKHOE
10-16.5, 6 Ply
12-16.5, 8 Ply
10.5/80-18, 10 Ply
10.5/80-20,10 Ply

firestone

9.5- 4 Ply..
12.4- 4 Ply
18.4- 6 Ply
8.3-24, 4 Ply..
9.5- 4 Ply..
9.5- 6 Ply..
11.2- 4 P1y...,
11.2- 6 P1y...,
12.4- 4 Ply...
12.4- 8 Ply...
13.6- 4 Ply...
13.6- 8 Ply...
14.9- 4 Ply...
14.9- 6 Ply...
16.9- 6 Ply...
13.6- 6 Ply...
12.4- 4 Ply...
13.6- 4 Ply...
13.6- 6 Ply...
14.9- 4 Ply...
14.9- 6 Ply...
16.9- 6 Ply...
18.4- 6 Ply...
16.9- 6 Ply...
18.4- 6 Ply...
23.1- 8 Ply...
16.9- 6 Ply...
9.5- 4 Ply
13.6- 4 Ply...
13.6- 6 Ply...
14.9- 6 Ply...
15.5- 6 Ply..,
15.5- 8 Ply...
9.5- 6 Ply
12.4- 6 Ply...
11.2- 4 P1y...,
9.5- 4 Ply
11.2- 4 P1y...,
12.4- 4 Plyf..
13.6-36, 4 Ply...
11.2- 4 Ply...
12.4- 4 Ply...
12.4- 6 Ply...

RIB IMPLEMENT™

8.5L14, 6 P1y....
9.5114,8 P1y....
6.70-15, 6 Ply...
7.60-15, 8 Ply...
9.5L15, 8 P1y....
10.00- 8 Ply.
11L15, 8 Ply
12.5L15, 8 Ply..
12.5L15, 10 Ply
6.00- 6 Ply...
7.50-16, 8 Ply...
11L16, 8 Ply

14-17.5, 8 Ply

$63.00
$56.00
$47.00
$50.00
$51.00
$82.00
$52.00
$72.00
$78.00
$46.00
$65.00
$72.00

$82.00
$120.00
$260.00
$295.00
$355.00

5570.00
5620.00
5590.00

★ $660.00
20.8R38* $770.00

★ $950.00
18.4R42* ★ $750.00

★ $lOOO.OO

Tirestone
TRACTION

FIELD
&

ROAD

$220.00
..$280.00
..$310.00
..$220.00
..$255.00
..$320.00


